| Jet response (pT/pTgen) in 1248 <= pt < 1588, 0.0 <= |eta| < 0.5
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| Jet response (pT/pTgen) in 1248 <= pt < 1588, 2.1 <= [eta| < 2.5 |
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| Jet response (pT/pTgen) in 1248 <= pt < 1588, 0.5 <= |eta| < 1.3

Entries 602

B Mean 1.023

140:_ S:d Dev: 0.'073171

o Entries 602

- M 1.023

1201 S[Zalgev 0.07323
100
80F
60F
40F
20F
oop
E L
o [
I

02040608 112141618 2

o
©
feal

| Jet response (pT/pTgen) in 1248 <= pt < 1588, 2.5 <= [eta| < 3.0 |
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| Jet response (pT/pTgen) in 1248 <= pt < 1588, 1.3 <= feta] < 2.1
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| Jet response (pT/pTgen) in 1248 <= pt < 1588, 3.0 <= |eta| < 5.0 |
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